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Barbara Wilson 
Barbara Wilson 
Hanceville, AL 
ccwilsonolli@bellsouth.net  
 
BB Miller 
Anne Miller 
Indianapolis, IN 
Amiller33@mac.com 
 

Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc. 
Betinha Murta 
Orlando, FL 
elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com  
www.etsy.com/shop/BetinhaMurtaminis  
 

Carl’s Miniatures 
Carl Bronsdon 
Seattle, WA  
csbronsdon@aol.com 
 
CastleCrafts 
Belinda McWilliams 
Strand, South Africa 
info@castlecrafts.co.za 
www.castlecrafts.co.za  
 
Cheryl Hubbard 
Cheryl Hubbard 
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada 
chminiatures@outlook.com 
 

Dollhouse Alley LLC 
Marianne & Ali Jurgens 
Troutman, NC  
info@dollhousealley.com  
www.DollhouseAlley.com  
 
 

Gibson Girl 
Jean Gibson 
St. Louisville, OH  
GibsonGirl.Jean@gmail.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/gibsongirlminis  
 
Ginger Landon-Siegel 
Ginger Landon-Siegel 
New York, NY  
Ging360@gmail.com  
www.gingerlandonsiegel.weebly.com  
 

Grapevine 
Charrita Teague 
Paris, TN  
charritateague@bellsouth.net 
www.grapevineminiatures.com   
 
Holodeck 3d Studios 
Matt Sloan 
Nixa, MO 65714 
matt@holodeck3dstudios.com 
www.holodeck3dstudios.com  
 
Inch by Inch 
Maribeth Leidinger 
Elgin, IL  
Mini1too@yahoo.com  
 
JoAnne Roberts Miniatures 
JoAnne Roberts 
Emmaus, PA 
jorobminidolls@aol.com  
 
Krystaline Studio 
Atlas Faeryn 
Dayton, OH 
krystalinestudiocontact@gmail.com 
www.krystalinestudio.etsy.com  
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Martins Miniature Marketplace 
David & Mary Martin 
Smithville, OH  
contact@martinsminiaturemarketplace.com  

www.martinsminiaturemarketplace.com  
 
Mini Estates by Karen 
Karen Barone 
Gilbertsville, PA 
miniestatesbykaren@gmail.com  
www.miniestates.etsy.com  
 
MiniEtchers 
Karen Crawford 
Marietta, GA  
minietchers@gmail.com 
www.MiniEtchers.com  
 
mini-gems 
Barbara Ann Meyer 
Chicago, IL  
barbaraswee@aol.com 
www.mini-gems.com  
 
Mini Mansions Dollhouse & Miniature 
Shop 
Ruth Blakeman 
Owensboro, KY 
ruth.miniman@icloud.com 
www.minimansions.com  
 
Mini-Small Packages 
Preble & Gene McDaniel 
Rossville, GA 
smallpackages@comcast.net 
www.mini-smallpackages.com     
www.MiniSmallPackages.etsy.com  
 

 
Mini Things 
Becky Lipscomb 
Chattanooga, TN  
Realmag1945@gmail.com  
 
Miniature Wishes by Linda 
Linda Farris 
Muncie, IN  
lindajfarris@comcast.net 
www.FarrisCreations.com  
 
Miniatures by Carolyn McVicker 
Carolyn McVicker 
Scaly Mtn., NC  
marycmcvicker@gmail.com  
www.carolynmcvicker.com 
 
NAME 
Carmel, IN 
name@miniatures.org 
www.miniatures.org 
www.create.miniatures.org  
 
Natalia’s Fine Needlework 
Natalia Frank 
Bellevue, IA 
artofpetitpoint@hotmail.com 
www.artofpetitpoint.com  
 
Pat Boldt Dolls 
Pat Boldt 
McPherson, KS 
patboldtdolls@cox.net 
www.patboldtdolls.com  
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Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 
Taryn & Scott Reece 
Bangor, ME 
taryn@robinbetterley.com 
www.robinbetterley.com  
 
sdk miniatures LLC 
Susan Karatjas 
Moon Twp, PA 
susan@sdkminiatures.com 
www.sdkminiatures.com  
 
Shannon Moore 
Shannon Moore 
Wellington, FL 
sm@shannonsminis.com or 
shanroy@bellsouth.net 
www.shannonsminis.com   
 
Smalls Mini Mall 
Sherry Taylor 
El Dorado Hills, CA 
littlesheb@yahoo.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/Smallsminimall  
 
Stewart Dollhouse Creations 
Ruth & Dan Stewart 
Fort Benton, MT 
ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com  
www.stewartdollhousecreations.com 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Sue Ann Ketchum 
Sue Ann Ketchum 
Damascus, MD 
Sheltielover30@gmail.com  

 
Tailgate Minis 
Dia Crissey-Baum 
Felton, GA  
dia@tailgatefarms.com  
www.tailgateminis.com  
www.etsy.com/shop/TailgateMinis  

 
The Estate of Cindy Katz 
Jean Ellsworth 
Mason, OH  
jellsworth@fuse.net  

 
The Quarter Source 
Karen Benson 
Jupiter, FL  
KBMini@aol.com  
www.TheQuarterSource.com  

 
Tonya’s Miniatures 
Tonya Alsen 
Vine Grove, KY 
tonya.alsen@gmail.com  
 
Volker Arnold 
Volker Arnold 
Dresden, Germany 
vasaw@gmx.de  
www.va-holzkunst.de 
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